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Jack Lobaczewski

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Jack Lobaczewski
Postcode DN36 5HS

Date of birth August 1994
Total current 4
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

RSUK SOLAR LIMITED

RSUK WIND LIMITED

RSUK REPAIRS LIMITED
REMEDIAL SOLUTIONS UK LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
HICKSON PROJECT MANAGEMENT
LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number

14114459
14114651
14114281
11911749

Number
13474539

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
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928687261

928687261
Unit 20 Peacefield Business Park
Holton Le Clay

Grimshy

North East Lincolnshire

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

18/05/2022
18/05/2022
18/05/2022
02/09/2021

App. Date
21/11/2022

Res. Date

Director
Director
Director
Director

Position
Director



